
Closure and Early Dismissal Days
CLOSURE DATES

Our Little Lyons will be CLOSED on the following dates:

Monday, September 2, 2024 -Labor Day

Thursday, October 17 and Friday, October 18, 2024 -Fall Break

Thursday, November 28 - Friday, November 29, 2024 -Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 – Thursday, January 2, 2025 - Christmas Break

Monday, January 20, 2025 -Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 17, 2025 -President’s Day

Monday, March 31 - Friday, April 4, 2025 -Spring Break

Monday, April 21, 2025 -Easter Monday

Monday, May 26, 2025 -Memorial Day

Thursday, July 3 and Friday, July 4th, 2025 -Independence Day

TBD August 2025 - 2 x Staff In-Service Days

Monday, September 1, 2025 -Labor Day

EARLY DISMISSAL DATES

Our Little Lyons EARLY DISMISSAL on the following days:

Thursday, September 26, 2024 - OLL Fall Festival @ 4pm

Friday, September 27, 2024 - OLL Fall Festival @ 4pm

Wednesday, November 27 , 2024 - Thanksgiving Break @ 4pm

Monday, December 23, 2024 - Christmas Break @ 4pm

Friday, April 18, 2025 - Good Friday Observance @ 12 NOON
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